2019

HOLIDAY
SCHEDULE

Tue. January 1 - New Year's Day

Mon. January 21 - Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday
Mon. February 18 - Presidents’ Day

Mon. May 27 - Memorial Day

Thurs. July 4 - Independence Day

Mon. September 2 - Labor Day

Mon. October 14 - Columbus Day

Mon. November 11 - Veterans Day

Thur. November 28 - Thanksgiving Day

Tue. Dec. 24 - Christmas Eve, 1:00 pm closing
Wed. December 25 - Christmas Day

Tue. Dec. 31 - OPEN normal hours 9:00 am to 5:00 pm
Wed. January 1, 2020 - New Year's Day

For your convenience, we have prepared this 2019
calendar of holidays Capitol National Bank will
be CLOSED (unless otherwise noted).

No transactions will be processed.

Please see the reverse for information about our
24-hour banking services.

CAPITOL

NATIONAL BANK

Lansing Office 517.484.5080
Meridian Office 517.347.1006

Member FDIC and Our Community.
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IT’S EASY TO BANK WITH US!

ONLINE BANKING

Available Z4/7 from anywhere
you can access the internet
Use any secure internet connection to view
the current status of accounts, to view account
history, to make account transfers, and more.
Register Online Today.

ESTATEMENTS

Eliminate Paper Statements

Easy, Safe and Secure—and good for the environment!
Enroll for this FREE service through Online Banking.

MOBILE APP

Download Capitol National GoMobile from
Google Play or the App Store

Securely access your deposit and loan account
balances, view detailed transaction history, transfer funds
between accounts, make deposits and pay bills!
Enroll through Online Banking.

FROM YOUR OFFICE

At your desk.. Any time - day, night, weekend

Deposit checks electronically into your business
Bank account right from your place of business.
Simply scan your checks using one of our
Desktop scanners and deposit them into your
account via our secure REMOTE DEPOSIT portal.
Call us today to get started.

IN PERSON

At one of our convenient locations
Downtown: 200 N. Washington Sg.  Lansing

East: 4792 Marsh Road Okemos
Hours: 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Monday - Friday

WWW.CAPITOLNATIONAL.COM

MEMBER FDIC AND QUR. COMMUNITY
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